40
 Multi-channel round jet nozzles for air
Series 600.326.5K
Series 600.326.5K
The multi-channel round jet
nozzles of the 600.326 series
generate a powerful, circular
air jet. The noise level and

Ordering no.
Connection thread
Type Code
 600.326.5K
(Material: ABS)
AC 1/4 BSPP
AA 1/8 BSPP
BA 1/8 NPT
BC 1/4 NPT
HG M12 x 1.25
 Example Type + Code  = Ordering no.
of ordering:   600.326.5K + AC =  600.326.5K.AC
Technical data
2 0
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
4 6 2 0
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
4 6 2 0
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
4 6
 B
lo